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SIZE  A4

DATE

照片框 02V2
LEADFREE

DWS-Sxx-02V2-LF

FEMALE

SERIES

D-SUB POWER JACK 02V2
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MATERIAL: 
CONTACT :  BRASS WITH GOLD PLATED
LOCK LINK : BRASS WITH NICKEL PLATED

WIRE SIZE
Current
Rating

Dimension

øA øB

4.60 5.50AWG #840 Amps

30 Amps

20 Amps

10 Amps

5 Amps

3.60 4.60AWG #10

2.70 3.60AWG #12

1.70 2.50AWG #16

1.00 1.70AWG #26

05~40 Amps
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